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THE CITY OF BEL AIRE, KANSAS 

TAXABLE INDUSTRIAL REVENUE BONDS, SERIES 2022 

(HOMESTEAD AFFORDABLE HOUSING, INC.) 
 

DISTRIBUTION LIST 

 

ISSUER 

 

CITY OF BEL AIRE, KANSAS 

7651 E. Central Park Ave. 

Bel Aire, Kansas  67226 

Telephone:  (316) 744-2451 

Fax:  (316) 744-3739 

 

Mr. Ty Lasher, City Manager (Ext 217) 

 E-mail:  tlasher@belaireks.gov 

Ms. Melissa Krehbiel, City Clerk 

 E-mail:  mkrehbiel@belaireks.gov 

Mr. Ted Henry, Finance Director 

 E-mail:  thenry@belaireks.gov 

 

 

BOND COUNSEL 

 

GILMORE & BELL, P.C. 

100 N. Main, Suite 800 

Wichita, Kansas  67202 

Telephone:  (316) 267-2091 

Fax:  (316) 262-6523 

 

Kevin M. Cowan, Esq. 

 E-mail: kcowan@gilmorebell.com 

Sarah O. Steele, Esq. 

 E-mail: ssteele@gilmorebell.com 

Ms. Angie Sizemore, Legal Assistant 

 E-mail: asizemore@gilmorebell.com 

 

 

ISSUER'S COUNSEL 

 

Jacqueline Kelly, Esq. 

7651 E. Central Park Ave.   

Bel Aire, Kansas 67226 

Telephone:  (316) 744-2451 

Fax:  (316) 744-3739 

 

Jacqueline Kelly, Esq. 

 E-mail:  JKelly@belaireks.gov 

 

 

TRUSTEE 

 

SECURITY BANK OF KANSAS CITY 
701 Minnesota Avenue, Suite 206 

P.O. Box 171297 

Kansas City, Kansas 66101 

Corporate Trust Department 

Telephone:  (316) 765-2844 

 

Ms. Bonnie Mosher, Vice President 

 E-mail: bmosher@securitybankkc.com  

Ms. Lisa Shatto, Corporate Trust Officer 

 E-mail: lshatto@securitybankkc.com 
 

 

TENANT 

 

HOMESTEAD SENIOR RESIDENCES BEL AIRE, LLC 

603 Pennsylvania 

Holton, Kansas  66436 

Telephone:  (785) 364-0110 

Fax:  (785) 364-0114 

 

Mr. Tom Bishop 

 E-mail:  tom@homesteadks.org 

 

 

TENANT’S COUNSEL 

 

LAW OFFICES OF MORRIS LAING 

300 N. Mead 

Telephone:  (316) 262-2671 

Fax:  (316) 262-6226 

 

Sabrina Standifer, Esq. 

 E-mail: sstandifer@morrislaing.com 
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